Nawsko Racing Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Making Music 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 15:40 Glorious 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.33
Wolverhampto [Peaches
n
Single 31st 15:10 Speedwell 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 49.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 15:10 Mallorie Parkes 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 50.33
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:20 Chantreys 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.33
Southwell
Single 27th 13:35 Dance Acclaim 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.33
Newmarket
Single 27th 13:30 Beverley |Tangled 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.33
Single 27th 13:30 Beverley |Barney's Bay 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 54.33
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 55.33
18:45 Seeola 5.50 3
Goodwood
17:35 New Dayrell 3.50 5
Goodwood
Single 26th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sun Hill 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.33
Single 26th 16:00 Thirsk  |Mick Mchugh 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.33
Single 26th 16:00 Thirsk  |Do | Dream 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.33
Single 26th 14:20 Thirsk  |Star Sprite 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 59.33
Single 26th 14:20 Thirsk  |Kittykarma 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 60.33
Single 25th 20:45 Cairn Gorm 9.00 1.00 NR 0.00 61.33
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:15 Roscioli 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 61.33
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:15 Zuraig 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 62.33
Newcastle
Single 25th 16:25 Shamilla 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.33
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 15:55 King Francis 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.33
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 13:35 Storytime 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 66.33
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 13:35 Miss Bluebelle 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 67.33
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 16:40 Ffos Las |Fawn At Play 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 55.33
Single 25th 14:18 Ffos Las |Felix Natalis 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 56.33
Single 25th 13:43 Ffos Las |Mustajaab 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 53.33
Single 24th 14:00 Catterick |Frank Ross Is 21.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 50
Out Cancelled
Single 24th 14:00 Catterick [Jam Nation 15.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 50
Cancelled
Single 24th 15:40 Lingfield |Viewfromthesta 4.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 50
rs
Single 24th 15:40 Lingfield [Ramdon Rocks 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 51
Single 24th 14:40 Lingfield |Speranzoso 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43
Single 22nd 20:45 Tea Garden 51.00 1.00 Win 1 50.00 44

Southwell
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 18:10 International 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Southwell Boy
Single 22nd 18:10 Gabriella's 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Southwell Spirit
Single 21st 15:36 Richard P 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Yarmouth Smith
Single 21st 15:36 Astrobrio 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Yarmouth
Single 20th 19:20 Lingfield |Coconut Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -1
Single 20th 19:20 Lingfield |Bass Strait 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Single 19th 19:50 Wendell's Lass 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 19:45 Salisbury|Love Mystery 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Single 19th 19:10 Salisbury|Nine Dragons 3.25 2.00 Loss DSQ -2.00 -2
Single 19th 18:00 Salisbury|Hurtle 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0
Single 19th 16:10 York Shampion 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2
Single 19th 15:00 York Never Just A 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 3
Dream
Single 19th 15:00 York Marshman 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4
Single 19th 15:20 Newbury |Meleri 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Single 19th 13:00 Carlisle |Lady Roamer 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7
Single 19th 13:00 Carlisle |Al Hitmi 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Single 18th 16:45 York Common 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 9
Acclaim
Single 18th 16:45 York Mystical 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10
Applause
Single 18th 16:45 York Rock Of 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11
England
Each Way 18th 13:50 York Glenlaurel 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12
Single 17th 17:05 Kempton |Storytime 19.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 13
Cancelled
Single 17th 16:56 Wadacre Tir 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:56 Motarajja 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:25 Tafsir 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:25 Bicep 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 16
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:45 York Peggy Sioux 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.5
Single 17th 14:25 York Oviedo 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 115
Single 17th 14:25 York Chaldean 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 125
Single 17th 15:25 Taskheer 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 13:40 Kelpie Grey 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 13:05 Glasstrees 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 9.5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 13:05 Madame 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.5
\Wolverhampto [Fenella
n
Single 16th 19:45 Titanium Moon 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 19:10 Nachos 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5
\Wolverhampto [Cheese
n
Single 16th 19:10 Dwyfran 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 18:35 Salve Japan 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 18:00 Bankrupt 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 18:00 San Juan 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 17:30 Viewfromthesta 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.5
\Wolverhampto [rs
n
Single 16th 20:05 Smart 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55
Chelmsford Contender
City
Single 16th 17:45 Secret Army 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 6.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Tidal Storm 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 25
Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Spit Spot 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Single 16th 15:30 Kempton |El Bello 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Single 16th 15:00 Kempton |My Mate Ted 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 0
Single 16th 15:00 Kempton |Ducal Crown 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -7
Single 16th 13:30 Kempton |Rowdown 41.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Roza
Single 15th 19:20 Windsor |Zhang Fei 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -6
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Executive Pool 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15
Single 14th 16:20 Nooo More 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 13:50 Camila Vargas 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Pontefract
Single 14th 13:50 Talha 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Pontefract
Single 13th 13:20 Newbury |Postwick 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -10
Double 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -21
18:48 Fulfilled 2.75 2
Newmarket
15:40 Newbury |Felix Natalis 3.00 2
Single 11th 14:10 Beverley |Frank Ross Is 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19
Out
Single 11th 14:10 Beverley |My Honey B 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Single 11th 13:55 Salisbury|Zaakara 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17
Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -16
18:40 Ffos Las |Albion Princess 2.63 1
16:55 Ffos Las |Speranzoso 3.75 4
Single 10th 19:45 Ffos Las |Grand Cru 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -14
Gaga
Single 10th 15:40 Beverley |Qipao 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 -25
Single 10th 15:10 Beverley |Safran 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.4
Single 9th 20:35 Carlisle [Poetikel Piece 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.4
Single 9th 18:15 Carlisle |Ribtide 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.4
Single 9th 18:15 Carlisle |Ruggles 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.4
Single 9th 20:15 Minnie T 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 20:15 Asraabb 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -26.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 19:05 Wendell's Lass 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:20 Shamilla 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 16:05 Lingfield |Don Bekar 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -30.4
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Afta Party 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29.4
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |[Angel Amadea 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.4
Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Got Carter 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.4
Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Neminos 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -25.4
Single 8th 16:15 Homemade 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.4
\Wolverhampto |Andrea




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 8th 16:15 Rita's Wish 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 15:45 Citrus Grove 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 18:05 Windsor |Sassy 4.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.4
Redhead
Single 8th 17:05 Windsor |Pokhara 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -19.4
Single 8th 17:05 Windsor |Juanita 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.4
Single 8th 19:45 Ripon King Eagle 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.4
Single 8th 18:15 Ripon Ladywantaway 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.4
Single 8th 18:15 Ripon Premier Option 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.4
Single 7th 15:52 Leicester|Sarsons Risk 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -24.4
Single 6th 17:00 Lingfield |Alwajd 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -30.4
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock [Jubilee Girl 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35.4
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Glittering 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.4
Choice
Single 6th 13:50 Haydock |Nine Dragons 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.4
Single 6th 13:50 Haydock |[My Mate Ted 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.4
Single 6th 16:30 Ascot Pub Crawl 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.4
Single 6th 16:30 Ascot Berkshire 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.4
Breeze
Double 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -30.4
19:10 Achnamara 4.33 4
Newmarket
17:25 Lady Hamana 4.00 3
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Sydney Bay 9.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -28.4
Double 5th 2.00 Win 10.60 -26.4
14:30 Thirsk  |Sparkling Red 2.63 1
14:20 Brighton |Pink Crystal 2.75 1
Single 4th 14:50 Brighton |Arclight 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -37
Single 4th 16:00 Meredif 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:30 Chichen Itza 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:00 Rodolfo 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -31
Nottingham
Each Way 4th 14:30 Alhabor 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:00 Control 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27
Nottingham
Single 4th 13:30 Ezaj 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26
Nottingham
Single 3rd 17:15 Kempton |Berrygar 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24
Single 3rd 17:15 Kempton |Schilthorn 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -23
Single 3rd 17:15 Kempton |Diffident Spirit 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22
Single 3rd 17:40 Miss Gallagher 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 15:50 Tangled 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Pontefract
Single 3rd 16:40 Brighton |Viewfromthesta 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
rs
Single 3rd 16:00 Lelabad 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:30 Katyusha 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:00 Qoya 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:00 Greycious 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15
Newcastle Anna
Single 3rd 14:00 Heart Of Sofia 81.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14
Newcastle
Single 2nd 20:10 Hot Mop 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 20:10 Mellencamp 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 19:40 Nemorum 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 19:40 Dawahy 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 14:45 Catterick |Spartakos 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -9
Single 2nd 14:45 Catterick |Sin E Shekells 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Single 2nd 15:30 Ffos Las |[Showman 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Single 2nd 15:30 Ffos Las |Albion Princess 4.33 2.00 NR - 0.00 -12
Single 2nd 13:55 Ffos Las |Grand Central 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Single 2nd 13:55 Ffos Las |Frequent Flyer 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Single 2nd 13:55 Ffos Las |Dark Trooper 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10
Single 1st 20:00 Windsor |How Hard Can 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9
It Be
Single 1st 19:30 Windsor |Dame Ethel 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Smyth
Single 1st 19:30 Windsor |Auyouni 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Single 1st 19:00 Windsor |Warhol 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Single 1st 19:00 Windsor |Yarralumla 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 13:48 Ayr City Of Life 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4
Single 1st 14:25 Ripon Prayer Matt 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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